
Saint Rose (1-2, 0-1) -vs- American Int'l (1-1, 1-1)
3/4/2020 at Springfield, Mass. (Abdow Field)

 
 

 
 
Saint Rose Goals: Alexis Farr (3); Deanna Ciliento (1); Claudia Agostino (1); Ashley Burns (1) 
Assists: Ashley Burns (1); Emilie Robbins (1) 
 
American Int'l Goals: Devin Coulter (5); Liz Day (4); Molly Leavitt (3); Emilee Giacondino (2); Reagan Nichols (1); Sam Giordano (1);
Kathryn Moody (1); Brianna O'Brien (1) 
Assists: Liz Day (2); Madi Bis (1); Molly Leavitt (1); Kathryn Moody (1); Devin Coulter (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Abdow Field
Penalties: Liz Day 1st/18:39
Officials: Matthew Simmons

Date: 3/4/2020
Attendance: 174

Score 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 2 4 6
American Int'l 13 5 18

Shots 1 2 Total
Saint Rose 6 6 12
American Int'l 23 18 41

Shots On Goal
Saint Rose 4 6 10
American Int'l 21 10 31

Saves
Saint Rose 8 5 13
American Int'l 2 2 4

Turnovers
Saint Rose 17 10 27
American Int'l 7 4 11

Clears 1 2 Total

Saint Rose
12-
13 7-9 19-22

American Int'l
13-
13 6-6 19-19

Ground Balls
Saint Rose 6 4 10
American Int'l 17 8 25

Draw Controls
Saint Rose 7 4 11
American Int'l 8 6 14

Free-Position Shots
Saint Rose 1 2 3
American Int'l 3 6 9

Fouls
Saint Rose 5 8 13
American Int'l 8 7 15



Saint Rose 6

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
00 Madeline Yeung 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
2 Trinity Kelsey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
3 Deanna Ciliento 1 0 1 5 0 3 0 5 4
4 Mackenzie Mahoney 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0
5 Samantha Ebel 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2 1
6 Payton O'Hara 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1
11 Claudia Agostino 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 1
13 Ashley Burns 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 1-1 2
14 Emilie Robbins 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0 0
19 Nicole Taveras 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 0 1
22 Margaret Brent 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0
26 Alexis Farr 3 0 3 3 1 6 1 0 2-2 0
7 Gabrielle Panko 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 2
16 Molly Shannon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Totals 6 2 8 12 10 27 7 11 3-3 13

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
00 Madeline Yeung 60:00 18 13 L



American Int'l 18

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
2 Reagan Nichols 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1-1 2
4 Madi Bis 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1
6 Catherine Desrochers 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1
8 Sam Giordano 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
9 Emilee Giacondino 2 0 2 10 2 0 2 0 1-1 0
11 Molly Leavitt 3 1 4 11 2 2 3 0 2-4 1
13 Liz Day 4 2 6 8 2 2 2 2 1-1 5
15 Kathryn Moody 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 1
17 Devin Coulter 5 1 6 6 5 2 5 3 1-1 1
18 Brianna O'Brien 1 0 1 1 8 2 1 7 1-1 2
19 Lauren Smithers 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
99 Chelsea Davis 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 1
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Melissa Feilen 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
22 Hannah Rinehart 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
25 Megan Santiago 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 18 6 24 41 25 11 20 14 7-9 15

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
99 Chelsea Davis 60:00 6 4 W



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By STR AIC
1st 28:38 Deanna Ciliento Emilie Robbins 1 0
1st 26:32 Devin Coulter Kathryn Moody 1 1
1st 24:56 Molly Leavitt Unassisted 1 2
1st 24:37 Devin Coulter Liz Day 1 3
1st 24:26 Liz Day Unassisted 1 4
1st 22:31 Molly Leavitt Unassisted 1 5
1st 19:16 Kathryn Moody Liz Day 1 6
1st 13:08 Liz Day Unassisted 1 7
1st 12:51 Reagan Nichols Unassisted 1 8
1st 10:57 Devin Coulter Molly Leavitt 1 9
1st 07:57 Emilee Giacondino Unassisted 1 10
1st 05:39 Alexis Farr Unassisted 2 10
1st 04:52 Liz Day Devin Coulter 2 11
1st 01:21 Devin Coulter Madi Bis 2 12
1st 00:07 Sam Giordano Unassisted 2 13
2nd 27:50 Emilee Giacondino Unassisted 2 14
2nd 25:05 Brianna O'Brien Unassisted 2 15
2nd 23:32 Claudia Agostino Ashley Burns 3 15
2nd 21:06 Molly Leavitt Unassisted 3 16
2nd 18:53 Liz Day Unassisted 3 17
2nd 16:10 Alexis Farr Unassisted 4 17
2nd 12:14 Alexis Farr Unassisted 5 17
2nd 03:51 Devin Coulter Unassisted 5 18
2nd 01:46 Ashley Burns Unassisted 6 18

Period Time Team Player Type
1st 18:39 AIC Liz Day GREEN CARD


